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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

15
16
17
18
29

31
32

158
160

161
169
221
224
312

317
350
352
355

402
413
444
500
501

517
518
520
524

644
701
720
721
722

729
778
779
783

792
793
798
803
822

826
841

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

685
481
614
655
623

932
820
378
556

1105
396
416
363
673

496
1087
684

1556

723
482

1812
676
478

545
809
485
707

623
866

2091
1856
523

724
696

1045
901

592
584
952
431
801

904
616

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.7

0.4
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.9
0.8
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.5
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
900
911
918
920

921
922
924
930

932
946
976
991
995

3021
3053
3347
3348

3750
3768
3777
3778
3799

3802
3814
3816
3818

3820
3821
3829
3830
3831

3848
3851
3857
3858

3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

497
949
309
576

1067

1577
833

1197
424

953
1363
655

2446
371

511
372
520
668

793
393
604
543
873

517
165
591
495

2543
797
598

1389
422

655
715
368
472

833

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.7
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.4
0.6
0.3
1.1
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3

1.1
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4


